
Day Date Team Site Fresh JV Varsity

October
Wed Oct. 19 1st Day of Practice

Sat Oct. 29 Scrimmage-Johnson HS Away TBA TBA TBA

Tue Nov. 1  Scrimmage- Shoemaker Away TBA TBA TBA

November  

Fri. Nov. 4 Killeen (F/JV/V) Away 5:00 5:30 6:30

Tues. Nov. 8 University Away 5:00 5:00 6:30

Thurs-Sat Nov. 10-12 BeYoutiful Classic Austin TBA

Tues. Nov.  15 TBA

Thurs.& Sat Nov.  17 & 19 Eastview Patriot Chanmpionship Tournament Georgetown TBA TBA

Fri. Nov. 18 Waco Home 6:00

Tues Nov. 22 Ellison- Double Header Home 12:00 1:30 3:00

Wed Nov. 23 Thanksgiving San Antoino Throwdown Away TBD

Tues. Nov. 29 Stony Point HS Home 5:15 5:30 7:00

December
Thurs.& Sat Dec. 1 & 3 Lake Belton Sub Varsity Tournament Belton TBA TBA

Fri & Sat Dec. 2 & 3 Gulf Coast ClassicTournament Barber Hills Open Open TBA

Tues Dec. 6 Cedar Park Home 5:30 5:30 7:00

Thurs.& Sat Dec. 8 & 10 Midway Fr/JV Tournament Waco TBA TBA

Fri. Dec . 9 TBA

Tues Dec. 13 Weiss (F/JV/V)** Away 5:00 5:30 7:00

Fri Dec. 16 Midway  (F/JV/V)** Home 5:00 5:30 7:00

Tues Dec. 20 Hutto  (F/JV/V)** Away 5:00 5:30 7:00

Tues Dec. 28 - 30 MISD Spring Creek Invitational Tournament Mansfield 12:00 TBA

January
Tues Jan. 3  BYE

Fri Jan. 6 Temple (F/JV/V)** Home 5:00 5:30 7:00

Tues Jan. 10  Cove (F/JV/V)** Away 5:00 5:30 7:00

Fri Jan. 13 Bryan (F/JV/V)** Home 5:00 5:30 7:00

Tues Jan. 17 Weiss (F/JV/V)** Heights 5:00 5:30 7:00

Fri Jan. 20  Midway (F/JV/V)** Away ` 5:30 7:00

Tues Jan. 24 Hutto (F/JV/V)** Home 5:00 5:30 7:00

Fri Jan. 27 Bye Open

Tues Jan. 31 Temple (F/JV/V)** Away 5:00 5:30 7:00

February
Fri Feb. 3 Cove (F/JV/V)** Home 5:00 5:30 7:00

Tues Feb. 7 Bryan (F/JV/V) ** Away 5:00 5:30 7:00

Thurs-Sat Feb. 13-14 BI District TBA TBA

Mon-Tues Feb. 16-18 Area TBA TBA

Thurs-Sat Feb. 20-21 Regional Quarterfinals TBA  TBA

Mon-Tues Feb. 24-25 Regional Semifinals TBA TBA

Thurs-Sat Mar. 2-4 State Tournament San Antonio TBA

^^Middle School Night (MN) Parent  (PN)          Teacher Apprecation Night (TAN)

**Denotes District Games Senior Night (SN)

Head Coach: Shirretha Nelson Principal:  Jorge Soldevila

Asst. Coach: Celnell Bobbitt Athletic Coordinator: Jerry Edwards

Asst. Coach:  Nadia Richardson Asst. Athletic Coordinator:  Alina Wilder

Athletic Director:  Micah Wells
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